

BID SUMMARY

**PROJECT**

*2010 Time & Material-Courthouse Complex*

**PROJECT NO.**

5702-10404

**BIDS DUE**

2/10/10 @ 2:00 PM

**CONTRACT #:**

1-General Construction

**Labor (%)**

**Material (%)**

**Subcontractor (%)**

**Bid Evaluation  
Formula Total**

Nagy Restoration

18

0

7

108.55

**DBE**

25%

**ADDENDUMS**

1

**CONTRACT #:**

2-Plumbing

**Labor (%)**

**Material (%)**

**Subcontractor (%)**

**Bid Evaluation  
Formula Total**

Mared Mechanical Contractors

45

15

0

130

Cornerstone Plumbing

38

8

1

124.6

Grunau Co., Inc.

Milwaukee Plumbing & Piping

Belonger Corporation

40

8

1

125.8

**DBE**

25%

**ADDENDUMS**

1

**CONTRACT #:**

3-Electrical

**Labor (%)**

**Material (%)**

**Subcontractor (%)**

**Bid Evaluation  
Formula Total**

Roman Electric

Wil-Surge Electric

38

5

5

124.8

Lemberg Electric

39

5

5

125.4

DNESCO Electric

43.8

10

10

130.28

Schwister Electric

35

4

0

121.8

Uihlein Electric

**DBE**

25%

**ADDENDUMS**

1



## BID SUMMARY

PROJECT

2010 Time & Material - Courthouse Complex

**PROJECT NO.**

5702-10404

**BIDS DUE:**

2/10/10 @ 2:00 pm

**CONTRACT #:**

4-Substation Maintenance

Labor (%)

Material (%)

Subcontractor (%)

Bid Evaluation  
Formula Total

DNESCO Electric

48.9

5

5

140.12

Lemberg Electric

50

10

10

142.0

Schwister Electric

38

0

0

130.4

**DBE**

0%

**ADDENDUMS**

1

**CONTRACT #:**

5-Landscaping

Labor (%)

Material (%)

Subcontractor (%)

Bid Evaluation  
Formula Total

Cedarburg Landscaping Co., Inc.

34

5

5

120.95

**DBE**

25%

**ADDENDUMS**

1

**CONTRACT #:**

6-Carpet & Resilient Flooring

Labor (%)

Material (%)

Subcontractor (%)

Bid Evaluation  
Formula Total

United Flooring

50

15

10

124.5

**DBE**

25%

**ADDENDUMS**

1

**BID SUMMARY**

**PROJECT**

*2010 Time & Material - Courthouse Complex*

**PROJECT NO.** 5702-10404      **BIDS DUE:** 2/10/10 @ 2:00PM

<b>CONTRACT #:</b>	<b>Labor (%)</b>	<b>Material (%)</b>	<b>Subcontractor (%)</b>	<b>Bid Evaluation Formula Total</b>
7-Painting				
L & M Painting Service				
Thomas A. Mason, Inc.	47.3	0	0	137.84
AP Contractors, LLC				
Nagy Restoration	20	0	12	117.2
<b>DBE</b>	25%			
<b>ADDENDUMS</b>	1			

The DBD Department concurs with the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid. Please refer to the approved Form DBD-014C attached to the bid recommendation.